UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
2SA1627A           Preliminary  PNP  EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R217-004.B
PNP EPITAXIAL SILICON
TRANSISTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 2SA1627A is designed for general purpose

1
TO-126
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
2SA1627AL-T60-K 2SA1627AG-T60-K TO-126 E C B Bulk
2SA1627AL-T6C-K 2SA1627AG-T6C-K TO-126C E C B Bulk
2SA1627A           Preliminary  PNP  EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                            QW-R217-004.B
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25°C)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT